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ISE HOCKEY SAT 13 DEC 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il -

START TIME 16:30

Group A

TONDIRABA ICEHALL

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14

Referee(s)

NIKOLIC

Manuel (AUT)

Goalkeepers
Team: LTU

1 BALTRUNAS Simas
25 PAVLIUKOV Artur

Team Line-ups
Team: LTU (red)

2D
4D
7F
8 F
18 F

5D
9F
11 F
13 F
16 F

22D
10F
19F
21F
23 F

3D
6 D
12 F
14 F
1I5F

PROTCENKO Edgar
CYPAS Domantas
CETVERTAK llja
NOMANOVAS Danielius +C
BOROSKA Edvinas

LINE-UPS
LTU - NED
Linesmen

RIISOM-BIRKER Jacques (DEN) , STUPAK Mihail (KAZ)

Team: NED

25 VERMEULEN Jefrey
1 HAMERS Mitchel

Team: NED (white)

3D van GESTEL Boet

4D SUURHOFF Evo

9F STAPS Cas
13 F van der SCHUIT Raymond +C
22 F STEMPHER Danny +A

JASINEVICIUS Jaunius +A
GORELIS Simonas
LAUKAITIS Arturas

CIZAS Ugnius +A
GINTAUTAS Paulius

5D VOGELAAR Giovanni
17 D van GORP Kilian +A
24 D van NES Guus

7F de HONDT Reno
23 F HERMENS Max

JONUSKA Lukas
BISTURYS Dominykas
KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus
CETVERTAK Deivid
BAZYS Rokas

14 D VERKIEL Jordy
16 D van HAREN Rick
12 F HENDRIKS Jesse
18 F SMIT Jord

19F EVERS Justin

GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
PAVLOVSKIS Ernestas
KUZMINQV Denis
TRUKSNYS Ernestas
KRAKAUSKAS Vilius

2D van der VOSSEN Niels
6 D VOORN Thijs
21 F BEEREN Joey

Head Coach: CIPRUSS Aigars

Head Coach: van GERWEN Theo

NOT DRESSED:
10F van den HOUT Roderick
11 F BISON Bartek

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

F Forward No Jersey number Pos
+C Captain

Position

IHM454914_54B 1.0
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